nome
federica
maria laura
antonia
giorgia
beatrice
maurizio
maribel
giovanni
ludovica
simone
sofia
cristina
andrea
enrico
nicolo'
rita
federico
matteo
alessio
danae
elisa
federica
akylas
vincenzo
roberta
melissa
lorenzo
margherita
flavia
carmine pio

cognome
cocchiola
maiorano
mangia
marazzina
mardero
marinucci
maroun
mascolo
meco
meschino
morena
moreschini
napoli
nardone
norcia
pace
pagano
pagliaroli
paletti
pandolfo
papalia
pasciuto
paulis
perri
perruso
petruzza
pezza
pomponi
proietti
oliva

antonia stefaniimurgan

matr

2137995
2064087
2067246
2147395
2153980
2141873
1900763
1940048
2068390
2050069
2064586
1945150
2093013
2148631
2067217
2146204
2039352
2063636
2140194
2053769
1160144
1996560
1989787
2143350
2147555
2147503
2149688
2100858
2058231

risultato
21
30
assente
30
25
30L
20
26
29
assente
30L
28
27
30
assente
24
27
29
24
30
30L
30L
assente
assente
30L
26
30L
25
30L
20
30L



